2021 - 2022 School Calendar

September 6 Monday Labor Day- School/Offi 1
September 7 Tuesday Parent Orientations
September 8 Wednesday Playdates Dr ff 1i
September 13 Monday First Day of School
October 1 Frida Professional Development School Closed for Students
October 11 Monday School Closed/ Native American Day
October 15 Friday Professional Development-School Closed for Students
November 11 Thursday Holiday-Veterans Day Closed @ Themba
November 17 Wednesday Professional Development - 2Hr Early Dismissal
November 24-26 Wednesday-Friday Holiday- Thanksgivin hool/Offi 1
December 24-31 Friday-Friday inter Break hristmas Break School CI. for Students an
Teacher

anuary 1 Monda Holiday-MLK Birthday- School and Offi 1
February 3 Thursday Professional Development - 2Hr Early Dismissal
February 21 Monday Holiday- President’s Day- School and Office Closed
E ary 2 Friday Parent Teacher: nferences- School Cl
March 7 Monda Professional Development-School Closed for Students
April 8 Friday Professional Development - 2Hr Early Dismissal
April 11-14 Monday- Thursday Spring Break School Closed
April 15-18 Friday- Monday Spring Break & Easter Holidays- School Closed
April 12 Monday Professional Day for Teachers- 2HR. Early Dismissal for Students
May 3 Tuesday Eid al-Fitr Holiday- School Closed for Students
May 30 Monday Holiday Memorial Day- School Closed
June 17 Friday Last Day of School for Students Only
June 24 Friday Last Day for Teachers




